KARL BRUNNER INSTITUTE

THE SNB AND ITS WATCHERS 2025

Date: November 21, 13:30-18:20 Venue: Hotel Krone Unterstrass

13:30-13:40

13:40-14:05

14:05-14:30

14:30-14:45

14:50-16:10

16:10-16:40

Schaffhauserstrasse 1, Ziirich, CH 8006

Conference Program

Welcome
Harris Dellas, KBI, Professor, University of Surrey

Keynote Speech
Martin Schlegel, Chairman of the Governing Board, SNB

Q&A
Lead Questions:

TBC

Coffee break

Panel 1: Economic uncertainty and the design and conduct of monetary policy

Chair, Yvan Lengwiler, Professor, University of Basel

Speakers:

Lorie Logan, President, Federal Reserve Bank of Dallas

Martin Kocher, Governor, Austrian National Bank

Athanasios Orphanides, Professor, MIT

Attilio Zanetti, Alternate Member of the Governing Board, SNB
Lead Questions:

TBC

Coffee break

Contact: harris.dellas@gmail.com



mailto:harris.dellas@gmail.com
https://www.hotel-krone.ch/
https://www.hotel-krone.ch/

KARL BRUNNER INSTITUTE

16:40-18:10  Panel 2: The future of the world's leading currencies

Chair: Hans Gersbach, Professor, ETHZ, KOFF
Speakers:
Carlos Lenz, Head of Economic Affairs, SNB
Huw Pill, Chief Economist and Member of MPC, Bank of England
Cedric Tille, Professor, HEID
Lead Questions:
TBC
18:10-18:20 Concluding Remarks

Philippe Bacchetta, Professor, University of Lausanne, SFI

18:20-19:15 Apero

Contact: harris.dellas@gmail.com



mailto:harris.dellas@gmail.com

