

THE SNB AND ITS WATCHERS 2025

Date: November 21, 13:30-18:20 <u>Venue: Hotel Krone Unterstrass</u>
Schaffhauserstrasse 1, Zürich, CH 8006

Conference Program

13:30-13:40	Welcome Harris Dellas, KBI, Professor, University of Surrey
13:40-14:05	Keynote Speech Martin Schlegel, Chairman of the Governing Board, SNB
14:05-14:30	Q&A
	Lead Questions:
	ТВС
14:30-14:45	Coffee break
14:50-16:10	Panel 1: Economic uncertainty and the design and conduct of monetary policy
14:50-16:10	Panel 1: Economic uncertainty and the design and conduct of monetary policy Chair, Yvan Lengwiler, Professor, University of Basel
14:50-16:10	
14:50-16:10	Chair, Yvan Lengwiler, Professor, University of Basel
14:50-16:10	Chair, Yvan Lengwiler, Professor, University of Basel Speakers: Lorie Logan, President, Federal Reserve Bank of Dallas Martin Kocher, Governor, Austrian National Bank Athanasios Orphanides, Professor, MIT

Contact: harris.dellas@gmail.com

Coffee break

16:10-16:40



16:40-18:10 Panel 2: The future of the world's leading currencies

Chair: Hans Gersbach, Professor, ETHZ, KOFF

Speakers:

Carlos Lenz, Head of Economic Affairs, SNB
Huw Pill, Chief Economist and Member of MPC, Bank of England
Cedric Tille, Professor, HEID

Lead Questions:

TBC

18:10-18:20 Concluding Remarks

Philippe Bacchetta, Professor, University of Lausanne, SFI

18:20-19:15 Apero

Contact: harris.dellas@gmail.com